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EDUL -1

Particulars

Deral Fund:
ance as per last year

velopment Fees
uboratory Fees
NARmn
Developmentfund

U.G.C. Grant

Total

Less: U.G.C.Sports Grants

Total

Deficit

General Fund C/F

SCHEDULE -2

FIXED ASSETS

SI. No. Item

1. Land
2. Bullding

3. Furniture

4. Library Books
5. Laboratory Equipment
6.Computer for Laboratory

7. Computer for Office

8.Computer for liabrary

Total

SAMMILANIMAHAVIDYALAYA
Baghajatin Stn. E. M. By-Pass

Kolkata -700075

Financial Year 2005-2006

Amount Amount
(Rs (Rs.)

48,562,551 77

423,270 00

1,036,632 00

139,500.00

337,927.00

3,602,330.00

52,164,881.77

200,000.00

51,964,881.77

1,888,147.52

50,076,734.25

Financia Ycar 2005-2006

Additing Deprec ation Balance as on
Balanc as during the Total Amount during the 31.3200G
on1.4.05 year year

25,000,000.00 Nil 25,000,000.00 Nil 25,000,000 00
14,205,782.07 887,145.00 15,092,927.07 1,484,547.71 13,608,379 36
1,767,338.38 307,090.00 2,074,428.38 305,777.76 1,768,650 62

704,626.19 189,052.00 893,678.19 85,305.62 808,372.57

963,243.21 424,516.00 1,387, 759. 21 191,735.28 1,196,023.93
80,648.68 113,435.00 194,083.68 99,950.21 94,133 47

13,408.00 19,859.00 33,267.00 16,506.00 16,761.00
106,989.50 6,525.00 113,514.50 67,604.70 45,909 80

42,842,036.03 1,947,622 00 44,789,658 03 2,251,427.28 42,538 230 75

aal Mahavidyalay
oghajatia St./B. M. Bybas

Colkat-700074
ABested

Sammilani

Mahavidyalaya
Principal

E.M.Bypass,
Baghajatin

Kolkata-700

094



HEDULE-1

Particulars

neral Fund

ance as per last year

Development Fees
boratory Fees
Danation

boratory Dev Fund
Sports Grants

uGC Grant

te Govt Grant

Total

Dfcit
GeneralFund C/F

SAMMILANIMAHAVIDYALAYA
Baghajatin Stn.E. M. By-Pass

Kolkata - 700075

Financ al Year 2004-2005
Amount Amount

(Rs ) (Rs )

47,777,924 18

345,500 00
812,840 00

3500 00

796 000 00

270.000 00

735416 00
127,283 00 3,090,539 00

50, 868, 463 18

2,305,911 41

48,562,551 77

SCHEDULE -2

FOEDASSETS

SL No Item

1. Land

Building

Furniture

Lbrary Books
Laboratory Equipment
Computer for Laboratory

7.Computer for Office

aComputer for liabrary

Total

Financial Year 2004-2005

Additing

Balance as during the Total Amount

on1.4 04 year

25,000,000.00 Nil 25,000,000 00

14,857,631.52 902.028 00 15.759,659 52
1,466,944 80 583,66300 2,050,607 80

647.184 27 133,357.00 780541 27

844,679.38 273,494 50 1,1 18,173 88

199, 121.69 2,500 00 201,621 69
21,000.00 12,520 00 33,520 00

155,885 00 155,885 00

43,036,561.66 2.063,447 50 45,100,009 16

Depreciation Balance as on
during the 12200s

year

Nl 35 000 000 00

1553877 45 14 205 782 0.

283 269 42 1,767 338 3E

75 915 08 704 626 19

154,930 67 963 243 21

120 973 01 80 648 68
20112 00 13 408 00

48 895 50 106 989 50

2,257.973 13 42 842 036 02

Smmilani Mabavidyalay,
ughajatin Stn.JE. M.Bypas

Kolkae-700075

Principal

Sammilani
Mahavidyalaya

E.M.Bypass,
Baghajatin

alkata-700
094



SAMMILANIMAHAVIDYALAYA
Baghajatin Stn. E. M. By-Pass

Kolkata - 700075
SCHEDULE-1

Particulars

Financial Year 2003-2001
Amount Amount

General Fund
(Rs.) (Rs.)

Balance asper last year 45,854,452,47
LaboratoryDevelopment Fund received 919,500.00
Development Fees 295,650 00
LaboratoryFees 679,000.00
Donation 30,000.00
M.P. Grants 800,000.00
M.L.A. Grant 300,000.00
U.G.C. Grant 228,232 00
State Govt Grant

200,0C 00 3,452,382. 00

Total 49,306,834.47
Deficit

1,528,910.29
General Fund C/F 47,777,924.18

SCHEDULE - 2

FIXED ASSETS

SI. No. Item

1. Land
2. Building

3. Furniture

4. Library Books
5.Laboratory Equlpment
6 Computer for Laboratory

Computer for Office

Total

Financial Year 2003-2004

Additing Depreciation
Balance as onBalance as during the Total Amount during the

on1.4.03 year
31.3.2004

year

25,000,000.00 Nil 25,000,000.00 Nil 25,000,000.00
14.838,289.30 1,612,774.00 16,451,063.30 1,593,431.78 14.857,631.52
1,075,655.47 633,354.00 1,709,009.47 242,064.67 1,466,944.80
?73,304.52 330,152.00 703.456.52 56,272.25 647,184.27
795,166.89 187,395.75 982,562.64 137,883.26 844,679.38
96,582.72 285,009.00 381,591.72 182,470.03 199,121 69

0.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 9,000.00 21,000.00

42,178,998.90 3,078,684.75 45,257,683.65 2,221,121.99 43,036,561.66

Principu

Sammini Mahuvid)aiaye

Bagi

e Allested

(Principal
Sammilani

Mahavidyalaya

E. M.Bypass,
Baghajatin

Kolkata-700
094



SAMMINALANI MAHAVIDYALAYA

Bagha atin. StnE.M. By-Pass
Kolkata-75

Schedule-1.

General Fund.:

Balance asper last year
Laboratory Development fund
State Got. Grant

Developmentfee
Laboratory fee
Donation

Swapan Roy
Revaluation Reserve

Less Deficit during the year

Schedule-2

Amount
Rs

784500.00
920000.00
225500.00
555480.00
153000.00
50000.00

Amount
Rs

7805242.09

2688480.00
36941894.00
47435616.09
1581163.62

45854452.47

Fixed Assets:

Particular of Assets

1.Land

2.Building

3.Furniture

4.LIbrary Books
5.Laboratory Equip.

6.Computer
Total

Balance
ason

1.04.02

Rs
25000000.00
15500000.00
860428.43
256043.75
767033.60
184403.30

42567909.08

Addtion Total Depreciation
during the Amount During the
Year Year
Rs Rs Rs

25000000.00
963327.00 16463327.00 1625037.70
392078.00 1252506.43 176850.96
156228.5 412272.25 38967.73
162663.5 929697.10 134530.21
46411.00 230814.30 134231.58

1720708.00 44288617.08 2109618.18

Balance

as on

31.03.03

Rs
25000000.00
14838289.30

1075655.47
373304.52
795166 89
96582.72

42178998 90

CALCUTTA

Atesteo

Principal

Sammilani
Mahavidyalaya

E.M.Bypass,
Baghajatin

Kolkata-700

094
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